	序号
	姓  名
	身  份
	单  位
	联系方式
	车辆类型
	标识牌号
	备  注

	1
	
	教职工 /学生/商户
 /外来务工人员
	
	
	摩托车/电动车
/三轮车(老年代步车)
	
	

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
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	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　


陕西中医药大学摩托车、电动自行车车辆信息登记表
单位：                                   填表人：                             日期：      年   月   日

